
#1 Women's 100 Meters (Novice)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ULRICH, Samantha Lake Oswego 15.90

2 WOJCIK, Sophie Lake Oswego 14.90

3 CREEVEY, Audrey Lake Oswego 14.20

4 MABIN, Serena Lake Oswego 14.80

5 GUTIERREZ, Thanya Tigard 15.00

6 CHENG, Maria Lake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 2

2 OWEN, Abby Lake Oswego 16.92

3 SCHIEDLER, Megan Lake Oswego 20.92

4 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego 22.20

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Novice)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 SILVER, Alex Tigard 12.20

2 MULLEN, Matthew Tigard 12.11

3 MINNITI, Ryan Tigard 12.07

4 MOLER, Trevor Tigard 12.09

5 LYONS, Justin Tigard 12.15

6 HUYNH, Alex Tigard 12.25

Section 2 of 9

1 BEERS, Kenny Tigard 12.49

2 FLORES, Brent Tigard 12.38

3 SONG, Anders Tigard 12.34

4 LEAVITT, Jacob Tigard 12.36

5 REITMEIER, Noah Tigard 12.38

6 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego 12.50

Section 3 of 9

1 SCHMIDT, Preston Tigard 12.64

2 KLETZEL, Jaaron Tigard 12.53

3 GREEN, Cole Tigard 12.50

4 LENZY, Max Tigard 12.50

5 JACKMAN, Noah Tigard 12.55

6 AMOS, Brandon Tigard 12.78

Section 4 of 9

1 BELMONT, Daniel Tigard 13.06

2 TRAN, Henson Tigard 12.97

4 WORK, Zander Lake Oswego 12.97

5 WHITING, Donte Tigard 12.98

6 GRASSMAN, Jalen Tigard 13.07

Section 5 of 9

1 SEELEY, Matthew Lake Oswego 13.44

2 BAY, Kyle Tigard 13.33

3 BURCH, Dylan Tigard 13.13

4 ROSS, Jazzeel Tigard 13.13

5 SAWIN, Eric Tigard 13.41

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Novice) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego 13.44

Section 6 of 9

1 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 13.88

2 BELMONT, Eduardo Tigard 13.67

3 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego 13.54

4 DI SABATO, Alessandr Tigard 13.66

5 FEENEY, Conner Tigard 13.82

6 ASGARI, Darios Tigard 13.93

Section 7 of 9

1 JACKOLA, Sam Tigard 14.35

2 LI, Trevor Lake Oswego 14.24

3 RAMIREZ, Peter Tigard 13.99

4 GOOLD, Michael Tigard 14.22

5 MITCHELTREE, Josep Tigard 14.33

Section 8 of 9

2 EVONUK, Jonah Lake Oswego NT

3 BRAND, Dylan Tigard 17.40

4 SNELL, Eric Lake Oswego NT

5 TRECET CALPARSOR Lake Oswego NT

Section 9 of 9

2 CHEN, Jeremy Lake Oswego 18.52

3 DASSISE, Stefan Lake Oswego 16.36

4 WADELL, George Lake Oswego 16.40

5 HERRERA, Irvin Lake Oswego 19.45

#3 Women's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KERNS, Molly Tigard 5:46.83

2 MIRANDA, Samantha Tigard 5:46.85

3 DENNIS-PAVLICH, Lizz Lake Oswego NT

4 JOHNSON, Marley Tigard NT

#4 Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
May combine for one heat of boys JV

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SANCHEZ, Gustavo Tigard 4:27.14

2 GRIEB, Cole Tigard 4:29.06

3 STEPHENS, Jeremy Tigard 4:29.52

4 WRAY, Javas Lake Oswego 4:46.00

5 SMITH, Marshall Tigard 4:47.74

6 SHERIDAN, Matt Tigard 4:47.89

7 RAINER, Justin Lake Oswego 4:55.92

8 ALTMAN, Ben Lake Oswego 4:59.89

9 BAILEY-DARLAND, Sul Tigard 5:02.24

10 JEFFRIES, Jackson Lake Oswego 5:06.76

11 JOHNSON, Ryan Lake Oswego 5:18.77
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#4 Men's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

12 MATTERN, Alex Lake Oswego 5:20.41

13 MARKOZEN, Gannet Tigard 5:21.89

14 SAIER, Nathan Tigard 5:22.43

15 MITCHELTREE, Josep Tigard 5:23.35

16 LOU, Jinghui Lake Oswego 5:23.58

17 WEIGEL, Clarke Lake Oswego 5:24.03

Section 2 of 2

18 EVONUK, Jonah Lake Oswego 5:24.28

19 NAMYASENKO, Greg Lake Oswego 5:27.40

20 SHAHALAMI, Kyler Lake Oswego 5:28.85

21 MCCLELLAND, Ethan Tigard 5:28.95

22 HOWELLS, Drew Lake Oswego 5:30.57

23 DEBBAN, Jared Tigard 5:31.87

24 MCNISH, Henry Lake Oswego 5:34.14

25 LLOYD, Morgan Lake Oswego 5:35.09

26 FRANZ, Max Lake Oswego 5:42.03

27 ZHANG, Gabriel Lake Oswego 5:42.72

28 NGUYEN, Jimmy Tigard 6:04.55

29 HOLTE, Erik Tigard 6:30.78

30 SASADEUSZ, Eric Lake Oswego NT

31 SURINA, Nicholas Lake Oswego NT

32 DETTER, Hansi Tigard NT

#5 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with girls JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine with girls varsity

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#7 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with boys JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Tigard (A) A NT

4 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#8 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine with boys varsity

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Tigard (C) C NT

2 Tigard (A) A NT

5 Tigard (B) B NT

#8 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Tigard (D) D NT

#9 Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
May combie with boys varsity

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

7 BRANDS, Elizabeth Tigard 4:56.39

8 DAVID, Grace Lake Oswego 5:07.53

9 BRANDS, Sophie Tigard 5:21.97

10 VAN ORMAN, Emily Lake Oswego 5:26.00

11 BLEDSOE, Alex Tigard 5:45.45

12 MUSGROVE, Julianna Lake Oswego 5:58.48

#10 Men's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
May combine with girls varsity

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BANKSTON, Cole Tigard 4:11.83

2 SPETH, Nicholas Tigard 4:22.74

3 DAVID, Marcus Lake Oswego 4:24.63

4 PETTIBONE, Chase Tigard 4:25.66

5 DEEM-RANZETTA, Bro Lake Oswego 4:39.00

6 PALMER, Samuel Lake Oswego 4:45.49

#11 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 GOODELL, Abby Tigard 14.21

2 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego 13.57

3 DOMIER, Gabrielle Tigard 13.13

4 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego 13.57

5 GREEN, Peyton Tigard 13.73

6 CHAN, Larissa Lake Oswego 13.71

#12 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BAZZEL, Jadyn Tigard 14.46

2 MBOUSYA, Ines' Tigard 14.21

3 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego 13.79

4 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 13.91

5 SMITH, Danielle Lake Oswego 14.30

6 BOSCHMA, Kelsie Tigard 14.49

#13 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JACKMAN, Isaiah Tigard 11.71

2 DYAL, Jackson Lake Oswego 11.95

3 LENZY, Braden Tigard 10.88
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#13 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego 11.63

5 JOHNSON, Caleb Tigard 11.80

6 TODD, Chris Lake Oswego 12.21

#14 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KNISS, Noah Lake Oswego 12.89

2 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego 12.61

3 STOCKDALE, Malcolm Tigard 12.02

4 BURNS, Joshua Tigard 12.03

5 PATAROQUE, Kevin Lake Oswego 12.85

6 HOLLOWAY, Skylar Tigard NT

#15 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego 1:07.08

2 CHAN, Larissa Lake Oswego 1:06.66

3 LILES, Jess Tigard 1:05.10

4 CHIANG, Erica Lake Oswego 1:04.04

5 ALDERMAN, Taylor Tigard 1:07.39

#16 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MACCARVILL, Angelin Lake Oswego NT

2 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego NT

3 BRASE, Courtney Lake Oswego 1:38.49

4 JONES, Madeleine Lake Oswego NT

5 LIU, Dalia Lake Oswego NT

#17 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WARGO, Luke Tigard 59.16

2 ZIMMERMAN, Matthew Lake Oswego NT

3 WILDER, Keoni Tigard 55.83

4 RODEGERDTS, Augie Lake Oswego 57.00

5 SCOTT, Cole Tigard 58.60

6 DYAL, Jackson Lake Oswego NT

#18 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HOWELLS, Drew Lake Oswego 1:03.61

2 MOLLER, Jason Tigard 59.55

3 WRAY, Javas Lake Oswego 58.92

4 SNELL, Eric Lake Oswego 59.14

5 ZIMNY, Kyle Tigard 1:02.02

#18 Men's 400 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 JEFFRIES, Jackson Lake Oswego 1:03.88

Section 2 of 3

1 BREEZE, Bryson Lake Oswego NT

2 BRAND, Dylan Tigard 1:23.31

3 SURINA, Nicholas Lake Oswego 1:05.31

4 BARNES, Scottie Lake Oswego 1:12.27

5 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego NT

6 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego NT

Section 3 of 3

1 MORALES, Diego Lake Oswego NT

2 MATTERN, Alex Lake Oswego NT

3 HARDING, James Lake Oswego NT

4 DASSISE, Stefan Lake Oswego NT

5 MCNISH, Henry Lake Oswego NT

#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HAMILTON, Ana Lake Oswego 18.97

2 SIEBER, Lily Lake Oswego 18.46

3 MCGAUGHEY, Gabby Tigard 17.03

4 DIEDRICH, Kate Lake Oswego 17.35

5 KETCHUM, Delaney Tigard 21.88

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 18.04

2 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego 15.73

3 NESS, Luke Tigard 18.19

4 BRACKEN, Carter Lake Oswego 14.41

5 WACHSMUTH, Caleb Tigard 20.08

#23 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LEAVITT, Delaney Tigard 2:28.57

2 HOWELLS, Katy Lake Oswego 2:45.00

3 BRANDS, Elizabeth Tigard 2:26.44

4 MAIR, Gillian Lake Oswego 2:25.36

5 WELLS, Audrey Tigard 2:25.24

6 SIEBER, Lily Lake Oswego NT

#24 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ALDERMAN, Taylor Tigard 2:42.45

2 BELDEN, Ashley Tigard 2:43.91

3 MIRANDA, Samantha Tigard 2:47.47
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#24 Women's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 DENNIS-PAVLICH, Lizz Lake Oswego 2:51.68

5 YANG, Andrea Lake Oswego 2:55.09

6 BRASE, Courtney Lake Oswego 3:45.20

7 FOX, Kristen Tigard NT

8 JONES, Madeleine Lake Oswego NT

#25 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KUFFEL, Peyton Tigard 2:15.64

2 ALTMAN, Ben Lake Oswego 2:16.05

3 SANCHEZ, Gustavo Tigard 2:10.70

4 DAVID, Marcus Lake Oswego 2:08.30

5 SHERIDAN, Matt Tigard 2:11.98

6 SNELL, Eric Lake Oswego NT

#26 Men's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRIEB, Cole Tigard 2:15.83

2 SMITH, Marshall Tigard 2:16.89

3 DEEM-RANZETTA, Bro Lake Oswego 2:19.07

4 RODRIGUEZ SANDOV Tigard 2:22.80

5 HARRIS, Calvin Tigard 2:27.88

6 LOU, Jinghui Lake Oswego 2:30.10

7 FAYLOGA, Ben Lake Oswego 2:30.70

8 EVONUK, Jonah Lake Oswego 2:34.90

9 MARKOZEN, Gannet Tigard 2:38.57

Section 2 of 2

10 SAIER, Nathan Tigard 2:40.77

11 ZHANG, Gabriel Lake Oswego 2:45.10

12 BRAND, Dylan Tigard 2:50.75

13 HARDING, James Lake Oswego 2:53.60

14 BARNES, Scottie Lake Oswego 3:01.14

15 JOHNSON, Ryan Lake Oswego NT

16 SHAHALAMI, Kyler Lake Oswego NT

17 MCCLELLAND, Ethan Tigard NT

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DEBORDE, Maddie Lake Oswego 26.33

2 SMITH, Shannon Lake Oswego 27.70

3 DOMIER, Gabrielle Tigard 28.01

4 CHIANG, Erica Lake Oswego 26.33

5 GREEN, Peyton Tigard NT

#28 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MBOUSYA, Ines' Tigard 29.68

2 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego 29.19

3 CHAN, Larissa Lake Oswego 28.45

4 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego 28.68

5 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 29.56

6 BUNNELL, Emily Tigard 29.77

Section 2 of 2

1 HARBISON, Mallory Tigard NT

2 OWEN, Abby Lake Oswego 37.97

3 SMITH, Danielle Lake Oswego 30.21

4 GUTIERREZ, Thanya Tigard 31.42

5 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego 48.18

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HOLLOWAY, Skylar Tigard 23.49

2 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego 26.22

3 LENZY, Braden Tigard 21.76

4 BREEZE, Bryson Lake Oswego 25.79

5 WOODARD, Zane Tigard 23.35

6 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego NT

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 MOLER, Trevor Tigard 24.59

2 MINNITI, Ryan Tigard 24.53

3 GREEN, Cole Tigard 24.33

4 JACKMAN, Isaiah Tigard 24.38

5 LYONS, Justin Tigard 24.59

6 SONG, Anders Tigard 25.29

Section 2 of 5

1 BURCH, Dylan Tigard 26.31

2 MOLLER, Jason Tigard 25.95

3 HUYNH, Alex Tigard 25.43

4 JACKMAN, Noah Tigard 25.75

5 WHITING, Donte Tigard 26.15

6 GRASSMAN, Jalen Tigard 26.33

Section 3 of 5

1 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego 27.37

2 PATAROQUE, Kevin Lake Oswego 27.01

3 KNISS, Noah Lake Oswego 26.57

4 MULLEN, Matthew Tigard 26.75

5 BAY, Kyle Tigard 27.11

6 FEENEY, Conner Tigard 27.96

Section 4 of 5
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#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

1 STEPHENS, Jeremy Tigard NT

2 GOOLD, Michael Tigard 29.08

3 ZIMNY, Kyle Tigard 28.26

4 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego 28.78

5 SCHMIDT, Preston Tigard NT

6 WARGO, Luke Tigard NT

Section 5 of 5

2 CHEN, Jeremy Lake Oswego 41.07

3 WADELL, George Lake Oswego 54.72

4 DASSISE, Stefan Lake Oswego 35.25

5 HERRERA, Irvin Lake Oswego 43.90

#31 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 BOSCHMA, Kelsie Tigard 53.02

3 MCGAUGHEY, Gabby Tigard 48.80

4 DIEDRICH, Kate Lake Oswego 49.52

5 BLEDSOE, Alex Tigard NT

#33 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 NESS, Luke Tigard 44.80

2 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego 42.57

3 GILBERT, Hunter Tigard 42.14

4 BRACKEN, Carter Lake Oswego 41.02

5 JOHNSON, Caleb Tigard 43.51

6 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 47.73

#34 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WACHSMUTH, Caleb Tigard 49.45

3 HARROLD, Jakob Tigard 45.61

4 KLETZEL, Jaaron Tigard 47.40

#35 Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
May combine all heats of 3000

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 DUFEK, Heidi Lake Oswego 11:36.26

#37 Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
May combine all heats of 3000

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MOSS, Nathaniel Tigard 9:43.41

2 YAKE, Elliot Tigard 9:47.16

3 PALMER, Samuel Lake Oswego 10:37.84

#37 Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 RAINER, Justin Lake Oswego 11:09.64

5 LLOYD, Morgan Lake Oswego 12:03.22

#39 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine all heats of 4x400

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Tigard (A) A NT

5 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#40 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine all heats of 4x400

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 Tigard (A) A NT

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine all heats of 4x400

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

4 Tigard (A) A NT

#42 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine all heats of 4x400

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#43 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAWSON, Eden Lake Oswego 59' 3"

2 RAMOS, Carole Tigard 72' 7"

3 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego 84' 4.50"

4 MCCLELLAN, Makenna Tigard 90' 2"

5 BARENDSE, Jessa Tigard 90' 8"

6 DAVID, Ava Lake Oswego 126' 6"

#44 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MABIN, Serena Lake Oswego NM

2 THOMAS, Natalie Tigard NM

3 CHENG, Maria Lake Oswego NM

4 ANDERSEN, Meaghan Lake Oswego NM

5 LOVERIN, Jackie Lake Oswego 43' 9"

6 VAN WAGONER, Olivia Lake Oswego 52' 5"

7 APAU, Makena Tigard 54' 11"

8 JACKMAN, Kylie Tigard 57' 0"

9 REGIER, Alayna Tigard 62' 4"
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#44 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 BIGEJ, Haley Tigard 63' 10.50"

11 MOORE, Kassiah Tigard 65' 4"

12 WALKER, Anna Tigard 65' 7"

#45 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 STALEN, Alex Tigard NM

2 MACK, Tyler Tigard 105' 7"

3 ROWLAND, Eli Lake Oswego 109' 9"

4 TODD, Chris Lake Oswego 111' 6"

5 GLAD, Mitch Lake Oswego 117' 9.50"

6 SMITH, Spencer Tigard 128' 10"

#46 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TRECET CALPARSOR Lake Oswego NM

2 ZERN, Nic Tigard 52' 10.50"

3 LEWIS, Miles Lake Oswego 77' 8"

4 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Oswego 79' 4"

5 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego 80' 8"

6 FREDRICKSON, Jayde Tigard 82' 9"

7 WHITE, Jaran Tigard 83' 7"

8 KINIKINI, Sateki Tigard 85' 8.50"

9 BASSETT, Sam Lake Oswego 88' 1"

10 PORTER, Isaia Tigard 88' 5"

11 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 89' 6"

12 ZOLKOSKE, Brayden Tigard 93' 5.50"

13 JOHNSON, Forrest Lake Oswego 95' 6"

14 ALBAUGH, Burke Tigard 96' 8.50"

#47 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 32' 10"

2 ROWLAND, Eli Lake Oswego 35' 3"

3 GLAD, Mitch Lake Oswego 36' 5"

4 PORTER, Isaia Tigard 37' 1"

5 MACK, Tyler Tigard 39' 10"

6 ALBAUGH, Burke Tigard 41' 0"

#48 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GILBERT, Hunter Tigard NM

2 STALEN, Alex Tigard NM

3 HERRERA, Irvin Lake Oswego 11' 5.25"

4 ZERN, Nic Tigard 23' 2"

#48 Men's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

5 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Oswego 26' 3"

6 FLORES, Frankie Tigard 28' 11"

7 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 29' 0"

8 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego 30' 6"

9 FREDRICKSON, Jayde Tigard 31' 9"

10 WHITE, Jaran Tigard 31' 11.50"

11 MORALES, Diego Lake Oswego 32' 9"

12 KINIKINI, Sateki Tigard 34' 5"

13 ZOLKOSKE, Brayden Tigard 36' 4.50"

#49 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LANGELIERS, Kiana Lake Oswego 23' 9.50"

2 VAN WAGONER, Olivia Lake Oswego 24' 9"

3 REGIER, Alayna Tigard 25' 1"

4 RAMOS, Carole Tigard 31' 3.50"

5 DAVID, Ava Lake Oswego 32' 4"

6 MCCLELLAN, Makenna Tigard 33' 9"

#50 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SCHIEDLER, Megan Lake Oswego 13' 3.50"

2 LOVERIN, Jackie Lake Oswego 16' 0"

3 THOMAS, Natalie Tigard 16' 10.50"

4 LAWSON, Eden Lake Oswego 19' 6.50"

5 BIGEJ, Haley Tigard 19' 9"

6 JACKMAN, Kylie Tigard 23' 3"

7 MOORE, Kassiah Tigard 23' 11"

8 HEFLEY, Ellie Tigard 24' 7.50"

#51 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Forrest Lake Oswego 119' 6"

2 LEWIS, Eli Lake Oswego 122' 0"

3 LANTOW, Joseph Lake Oswego 129' 6"

4 KUFFEL, Peyton Tigard 131' 8"

5 FRIESEN, Dante Tigard 133' 0"

6 SMITH, Spencer Tigard 150' 11"

#52 Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MORALES, Diego Lake Oswego NM

2 LEWIS, Miles Lake Oswego NM

3 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 65' 3"

4 BASSETT, Sam Lake Oswego 67' 10"
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#52 Men's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

5 MEEK, Maguire Tigard 71' 9"

6 HOLTE, Erik Tigard 85' 0"

7 ASGARI, Darios Tigard 85' 3"

8 PATERSON, Coner Tigard 86' 6"

9 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego 88' 7"

10 FLORES, Frankie Tigard 89' 4"

11 AMOS, Brandon Tigard 95' 10"

12 LINES, Jackson Tigard 96' 9"

13 MEEK, Mason Tigard 103' 1"

14 BAY, Kyle Tigard 104' 5"

15 ROWLAND, Eli Lake Oswego 108' 7"

16 EDMUNDS, Kyler Tigard 109' 9"

17 DENNIS, Carter Tigard 115' 9"

#53 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROACH, Grace Lake Oswego 54' 10"

2 JONES, Madeleine Lake Oswego 58' 4"

3 LANGELIERS, Kiana Lake Oswego 66' 10"

4 HEFLEY, Ellie Tigard 70' 7"

5 MORRIS, Natalie Tigard 70' 9"

6 BARENDSE, Jessa Tigard 109' 0"

#54 Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MOORE, Kassiah Tigard NM

2 APAU, Makena Tigard 47' 6"

3 CATLIN, Laura Lake Oswego 50' 9"

4 WAHAB, Mariana Lake Oswego 54' 10"

5 BIGEJ, Haley Tigard 59' 4"

6 JACKMAN, Kylie Tigard 59' 9"

7 GRADIN, Grace Tigard 62' 1"

8 BAZZEL, Jadyn Tigard 63' 1"

9 HALL, Mikayla Tigard 63' 3"

10 KETCHUM, Delaney Tigard 64' 9"

11 WALKER, Anna Tigard 66' 10"

12 REGIER, Alayna Tigard 69' 2"

13 THOMAS, Natalie Tigard 70' 11"

#55 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SILVER, Alex Tigard 11' 0"

2 WORK, Zander Lake Oswego 11' 0"

3 GILBERT, Hunter Tigard 12' 5.50"

4 SMITH, Spencer Tigard 12' 6"

#56 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NEAD-WORK, Danielle Lake Oswego 7' 0"

2 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 8' 0"

3 PROUTY, Victoria Tigard 11' 0"

#57 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BELMONT, Eduardo Tigard 7' 0"

2 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego 7' 0"

3 RAMIREZ, Peter Tigard 7' 6"

4 LI, Trevor Lake Oswego 7' 6"

#58 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ARELLANO, Malia-Leila Tigard NM

2 ULRICH, Samantha Lake Oswego 6' 6"

#59 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BUNNELL, Emily Tigard 4' 4"

2 O'BRIEN, Nicole Lake Oswego 4' 6"

3 ROBERTSON, Divine Tigard 4' 6"

4 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 4' 10"

5 LILES, Jess Tigard 4' 10"

6 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego 5' 1"

#61 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SAWIN, Eric Tigard 5' 2"

2 BEERS, Kenny Tigard 5' 2"

3 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego 5' 8"

4 NESS, Luke Tigard 5' 8"

5 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 5' 8"

6 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego 5' 8"

#62 Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SCOTT, Cole Tigard NM

2 LEWIS, Miles Lake Oswego 5' 0"

3 ROSS, Jazzeel Tigard 5' 0"

4 ARCHAMBO, Jake Lake Oswego 5' 0"

5 SILVER, Alex Tigard 5' 0"

6 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 5' 2"

7 BRAUNER, Grant Lake Oswego 5' 4"

8 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 5' 4"
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#63 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LIU, Dalia Lake Oswego 14' 2"

2 WELLS, Audrey Tigard 14' 6"

3 RAINWATER, Cora Tigard 14' 6.25"

4 HARBISON, Mallory Tigard 15' 1"

5 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego 15' 4"

6 DEBORDE, Maddie Lake Oswego 16' 2.25"

#64 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FRIESEN, Dante Tigard 18' 5"

2 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 19' 2.50"

3 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego 19' 3"

4 MINNITI, Ryan Tigard 19' 4.50"

5 BISHOP, Evan Tigard 19' 5"

6 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego 21' 9"

#65 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NEAD-WORK, Danielle Lake Oswego NM

2 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego NM

3 BRASE, Courtney Lake Oswego 5' 5"

4 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego 6' 1.50"

5 WAHAB, Mariana Lake Oswego 7' 4.25"

6 BLODGETT, Elizabeth Tigard 10' 9"

7 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego 11' 11"

8 WOJCIK, Sophie Lake Oswego 12' 0"

9 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego 12' 0.50"

10 CREEVEY, Audrey Lake Oswego 12' 3"

11 ARELLANO, Malia-Leila Tigard 13' 0"

12 MACCARVILL, Angelin Lake Oswego 13' 1"

13 CATLIN, Laura Lake Oswego 13' 1"

14 ROACH, Grace Lake Oswego 13' 2"

15 GOODELL, Abby Tigard 14' 5"

16 BLEDSOE, Alex Tigard 14' 6.25"

#66 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DI SABATO, Alessandr Tigard 14' 9"

2 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego 15' 0"

3 ZIMNY, Kyle Tigard 15' 2.50"

4 FEENEY, Conner Tigard 15' 6.50"

5 KNISS, Noah Lake Oswego 15' 8"

6 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 15' 8"

7 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego 15' 10"

#66 Men's Long Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

8 TRAN, Henson Tigard 15' 10.50"

9 HERRON, Samuel Lake Oswego 15' 11"

10 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego 16' 2"

11 SEELEY, Matthew Lake Oswego 16' 4"

12 REITMEIER, Noah Tigard 17' 1"

13 WHITING, Donte Tigard 17' 3.50"

14 TACKER, Xavier Tigard 17' 5.50"

#67 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LIU, Dalia Lake Oswego 28' 11.75"

2 ANDERSEN, Meaghan Lake Oswego 29' 3"

3 RAINWATER, Cora Tigard 30' 8"

4 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego 30' 11.50"

5 HARBISON, Mallory Tigard 32' 1"

#68 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SAWIN, Eric Tigard 36' 2.25"

2 SEELEY, Matthew Lake Oswego 38' 3.50"

3 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 40' 3.50"

4 TODD, Chris Lake Oswego 41' 6"

#69 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego 24' 6.50"

2 MACCARVILL, Angelin Lake Oswego 26' 7"

3 WOJCIK, Sophie Lake Oswego 27' 1"

4 CREEVEY, Audrey Lake Oswego 27' 7.25"

#70 Men's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego NM

2 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 33' 2.50"

3 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego 33' 7"

4 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego 35' 1"

5 HERRON, Samuel Lake Oswego 35' 3"
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